AIA Committee on Design
2019 Domestic Conference
San Francisco + Silicon Valley
April 4-7, 2019

Schedule of Events

*Schedule is subject to change



Thursday, April 4, 2019

Day 1: San Francisco

Time

12:00-5:00pm

12:30-2:00pm

2:00pm

2:30-4:30pm

4:30-5:45pm

5:00-5:45pm

5:00-6:00pm
5:45pm

6:00-6:30pm

6:30-6:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

7:45-8:00pm
8:00pm

Event Item

Conference Registration

COD AG Leadership Business Meeting

-Invitation Only-
Depart for Symposium

Innovation Symposium

Moderated by Katie Gerfen/Architect Magazine

- Margie O’Driscoll/CIDCI

- Deanna Van Buren/Designing Justice +

Designing Spaces

- Steve Wiesenthal/Studio Gang
- Richard Kennedy/Field Operations

Free time

Hors D’oeuvres and Honor Bar

VIP 50" Anniversary Cocktail Hour

-Invitation Only-

Walk to Allsteel Showroom
Welcome Reception

Opening Remarks

David Greenbaum/2019 COD Chair
Thomas Schneider/Consul General Al (ad interim)

of Switzerland

Introductory Panel

Moderated by Dan Garber/FGY Architects

- Joe Van Belleghem/ Google

- Dan Whisenhunt/ (former)Apple

- Jack Cleary/Stanford

Welcome Reception & Member Engagement

Dinner on your own

Notes

Hyatt Regency Hotel Lobby
2" Floor

SmithGroup
301 Battery St, 7" Floor

Travel on your own

Academy of Art University
601 Brannon St

Travel on your own

Complimentary - Hyatt C Club
Lounge

Allsteel Showroom
4 Maritime Plaza

Allsteel Showroom
4 Maritime Plaza
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Friday, April 5, 2019

Day 2: San Francisco

Time

Before 7:15am

7:15am
7:30-8:15am

8:15-8:45am

8:45-9:15am

9:15-9:30am

9:30-12:00pm

12:00-12:30pm

12:30-1:30pm
1:30-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm

3:00-3:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

4:30pm
4:30-5:45pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:45pm

6:00-6:45pm

6:30-7:15pm

7:30-8:15pm

Event Item
Breakfast on your own

Walk to AutoDesk
Autodesk Gallery Explore

Presentation: Autodesk Gallery —
innovation/product design

Introduction to Folsom Street and the
Transbay Blocks

Break

Folsom Street Walking Tour:
MIRA/Studio Gang

Bay Area Metro Center/Perkins+Will
The Avery/Anne Fougeron

500 Folsom/Anne Fougeron

Salesforce Transbay Transit Center/PCP

Plaza Talk — Salesforce Tower &
Salesforce Transbay Tower

Project Tour: Salesforce Tower
Lunch at Barcha

Walk to SFMOMA/break

Project Talk - SFMOMA

Project Tour: SFMOMA

Return to Hyatt Regency

Free time

Hors D’oeuvres and Honor Bar
Depart for DFAB House Exhibit
Swiss Touch Open House
DFAB House Exhibit

Reception

Dinner

Notes
Complimentary - Hyatt C Club Lounge

1 Market Street, #200
Light Breakfast provided

Phil Bernstein/AutoDesk
John Van Bentham/AutoDesk

John King/SF Chronicle
Josh Switzky/SF Planning

Steve Wiesenthal/Studio Gang
Cathy Simon/(former) Perkins+Will
Anne Fougeron/Fougeron Arch.
Carl Keim/Adamson Associates

John King & Josh Switzky
Light Snack provided

Jon McNeal/Snohetta
Bill Kreysler/Kreysler Associates

Jon McNeal/Snohetta
Bill Kreysler/Kreysler Associates

Travel on your own

Complimentary - Hyatt C Club Lounge
Walk/taxi

Pier 17, Suite 600
The Embarcadero

Seaglass Restaurant
The Exploratorium, Pier 15
The Embarcadero
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8:15-8:30pm

Opening Remarks/Swiss Slideshow

8:30-9:00pm 50" Anniversary Slideshow/Panel

9:00-9:45pm Members’ Slide Show

9:45pm Return to Hyatt Regency Walk/taxi
Saturday, April 6, 2019

Day 3: Silicon Valley

Time Event Item Notes

Before 7:00am

7:00am
8:00-9:30am

9:30-9:45am

9:45-10:30am

10:30-10:45am

10:45-11:30am

11:30am
12-12:15pm
12:15-1:00pm
1:00-1:45pm
1:45-2:45pm
2:45pm
3:15-3:30pm

3:30-4:15pm

4:15-5:30pm

5:30pm
6:00-7:00pm

Breakfast on your own

Buses depart for Stanford

Stanford Project tours: Central Energy Facility

& Stanford Educational Farm

Split buses

Stanford Project tours - split groups:

Lucille Packard Children’s Hospital Stanford
The Center — Windhover

Split buses

Stanford Project tours - split groups:

The Center — Windhover

Lucille Packard Children’s Hospital Stanford
Buses depart for Facebook

Facebook sign-in and break

Lunch at Facebook

Project Presentation: Facebook

Project Tour: Facebook MPK 20 & 21

Buses depart for Google

Google sign-in and break

Project Presentation: Google - Charleston East

Light Snacks provided

Project Tour: Google

Charleston East construction tour
Buses depart for Apple

Project Tour: Apple Visitors Center

Zach Pozner/Stanford
Chris Wasney/CAW Architects

4 groups — 2 @ each

Joshua Aidlin/Aidlin Darling Design
Andrea Cochran/ACLA

4 groups — 2 @ each

Joshua Aidlin/Aidlin Darling Design
Andrea Cochran/ACLA

1 Facebook Way, Menlo Park

Presentation by Facebook Team

Project Tour by Facebook Team

1055 Joaquin Rd, Mountain View

Chris Alwan/Google

Josh Plourde/BIG

Blake Smith/BIG

Chris McAnneny/Heatherwick

10600 N Tantau Ave, Cupertino
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7:00pm Buses depart for SF Hyatt Regency

8:00pm Dinner on your own

Sunday, April 7, 2019

Day 4: SF, Mission Bay

Time
Before 7:30am

Event Iltem
Breakfast on your own

Notes

Complimentary - Hyatt C Club Lounge

7:30am Hotel check out
Check bags at Hyatt
7:30-7:45am Bag_dro?)toﬁ: at Hyatt curb for 12:00 bus to
SFO
7:45-8:00am Walk to Ferry Building/Market Bar Market Bar in Ferry Building
8:00-9:00am EIEZipggzigEf;eyiSSion Bay John Rahaim, SF Planning
9:00am Buses depart for Family House/Five88 540 & 588 Mission Bay Blvd
Project tours - split groups: 4 groups — 2 at each location
9:15-10:00am Family House Marsha Maytum/LMS

10:00-10:45am

10:45-12:00pm

Five88 Mission Bay Blvd

Project tours - split groups:
Five88 Mission Bay Blvd
Family House

Project Tour — Uber HQ
construction tour
Tour start: 3" Street at Mission Bay Blvd

Bus departs for San Francisco Airport

Gregg Novicoff/LMS

4 groups — 2 at each location
David Baker/DBA
Caroline Souza/DBA

1455 & 1515 3" Street
Shannon Han/SHoP Architects
Eric Hoffman/SHoP Architects
Karen Brandt/Heintages

Ed Tingley/Quezada Architects

12:00noon (SFO)
— OR—
) ) Neighborhood walk Chase Center, Uber R&D, Block 27
12:00-2:00pm Mission Bay and Dogpatch Parking, Pier 70, local coffee
2:00pm Bus returns to Hyatt
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