AIA Committee on Design 2019 Domestic Conference San Francisco + Silicon Valley April 4-7, 2019

#### Schedule of Events

\*Schedule is subject to change

# Thursday, April 4, 2019 Day 1: San Francisco

<b>T</b> :	E	N
Time	Event Item	Notes
12:00-5:00pm	Conference Registration	Hyatt Regency Hotel Lobby 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor
12:30-2:00pm	COD AG Leadership Business Meeting -Invitation Only-	SmithGroup 301 Battery St, 7 <sup>th</sup> Floor
2:00pm	Depart for Symposium	Travel on your own
2:30-4:30pm	Innovation Symposium Moderated by Katie Gerfen/Architect Magazine · Margie O'Driscoll/CIDCI · Deanna Van Buren/Designing Justice + Designing Spaces · Steve Wiesenthal/Studio Gang · Richard Kennedy/Field Operations	Academy of Art University 601 Brannon St
4:30-5:45pm	Free time	Travel on your own
5:00-5:45pm	Hors D'oeuvres and Honor Bar	Complimentary - Hyatt C Club Lounge
5:00-6:00pm	VIP 50 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Cocktail Hour -Invitation Only-	Allsteel Showroom 4 Maritime Plaza
5:45pm	Walk to Allsteel Showroom	
6:00-6:30pm	Welcome Reception	Allsteel Showroom 4 Maritime Plaza
6:30-6:45pm	Opening Remarks David Greenbaum/2019 COD Chair Thomas Schneider/Consul General AI (ad interim) of Switzerland	
6:45-7:45pm	Introductory Panel Moderated by Dan Garber/FGY Architects Joe Van Belleghem/ Google Dan Whisenhunt/ (former)Apple Jack Cleary/Stanford	
7:45-8:00pm	Welcome Reception & Member Engagement	
8:00pm	Dinner on your own	

### Friday, April 5, 2019 Day 2: San Francisco

Time	Event Item	Notes
Before 7:15am	Breakfast on your own	Complimentary - Hyatt C Club Lounge
7:15am	Walk to AutoDesk	1 Market Street, #200
7:30-8:15am	Autodesk Gallery Explore	Light Breakfast provided
8:15-8:45am	Presentation: Autodesk Gallery — innovation/product design	Phil Bernstein/AutoDesk John Van Bentham/AutoDesk
8:45-9:15am	Introduction to Folsom Street and the Transbay Blocks	John King/SF Chronicle Josh Switzky/SF Planning
9:15-9:30am	Break	
9:30-12:00pm	Folsom Street Walking Tour: MIRA/Studio Gang Bay Area Metro Center/Perkins+Will The Avery/Anne Fougeron 500 Folsom/Anne Fougeron Salesforce Transbay Transit Center/PCP	Steve Wiesenthal/Studio Gang Cathy Simon/(former) Perkins+Will Anne Fougeron/Fougeron Arch. Carl Keim/Adamson Associates
12:00-12:30pm	Plaza Talk — Salesforce Tower & Salesforce Transbay Tower	John King & Josh Switzky Light Snack provided
12:30-1:30pm	Project Tour: Salesforce Tower	
1:30-2:30pm	Lunch at Barcha	
2:30-3:00pm	Walk to SFMOMA/break	
3:00-3:30pm	Project Talk - SFMOMA	Jon McNeal/Snohetta Bill Kreysler/Kreysler Associates
3:30-4:30pm	Project Tour: SFMOMA	Jon McNeal/Snohetta Bill Kreysler/Kreysler Associates
4:30pm	Return to Hyatt Regency	Travel on your own
4:30-5:45pm	Free time	
5:00-5:45pm	Hors D'oeuvres and Honor Bar	Complimentary - Hyatt C Club Lounge
5:45pm	Depart for DFAB House Exhibit	Walk/taxi
6:00-6:45pm	Swiss Touch Open House DFAB House Exhibit	Pier 17, Suite 600 The Embarcadero
6:30-7:15pm	Reception	Seaglass Restaurant The Exploratorium, Pier 15 The Embarcadero
7:30-8:15pm	Dinner	

8:15–8:30pm	Opening Remarks/Swiss Slideshow	
8:30-9:00pm	50 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Slideshow/Panel	
9:00–9:45pm	Members' Slide Show	
9:45pm	Return to Hyatt Regency	Walk/taxi

## Saturday, April 6, 2019 Day 3: Silicon Valley

Time	Event Item	Notes
Before 7:00am	Breakfast on your own	
7:00am	Buses depart for Stanford	
8:00-9:30am	Stanford Project tours: Central Energy Facility & Stanford Educational Farm	Zach Pozner/Stanford Chris Wasney/CAW Architects
9:30-9:45am	Split buses	4 groups – 2 @ each
9:45-10:30am	Stanford Project tours - split groups: Lucille Packard Children's Hospital Stanford The Center — Windhover	Joshua Aidlin/Aidlin Darling Design Andrea Cochran/ACLA
10:30-10:45am	Split buses	4 groups – 2 @ each
10:45-11:30am	Stanford Project tours - split groups: The Center — Windhover Lucille Packard Children's Hospital Stanford	Joshua Aidlin/Aidlin Darling Design Andrea Cochran/ACLA
11:30am	Buses depart for Facebook	
12-12:15pm	Facebook sign-in and break	1 Facebook Way, Menlo Park
12:15-1:00pm	Lunch at Facebook	
1:00-1:45 pm	Project Presentation: Facebook	Presentation by Facebook Team
1:45-2:45pm	Project Tour: Facebook MPK 20 & 21	Project Tour by Facebook Team
2:45pm	Buses depart for Google	
3:15-3:30pm	Google sign-in and break	1055 Joaquin Rd, Mountain View
3:30-4:15pm	Project Presentation: Google - Charleston East Light Snacks provided	Chris Alwan/Google Josh Plourde/BIG Blake Smith/BIG Chris McAnneny/Heatherwick
4:15-5:30pm	Project Tour: Google Charleston East construction tour	
5:30pm	Buses depart for Apple	
6:00-7:00pm	Project Tour: Apple Visitors Center	10600 N Tantau Ave, Cupertino

7:00pm	Buses depart for SF Hyatt Regency
8:00pm	Dinner on your own

### Sunday, April 7, 2019 Day 4: SF, Mission Bay

Time	Event Item	Notes
Before 7:30am	Breakfast on your own	Complimentary - Hyatt C Club Lounge
7:30am	Hotel check out	
7:30-7:45am	Check bags at Hyatt - Or - Bag drop-off at Hyatt curb for 12:00 bus to SFO	
7:45-8:00am	Walk to Ferry Building/Market Bar	Market Bar in Ferry Building
8:00-9:00am	Presentation – Mission Bay Breakfast buffet	John Rahaim, SF Planning
9:00am	Buses depart for Family House/Five88	540 & 588 Mission Bay Blvd
9:15-10:00am	Project tours - split groups: Family House Five88 Mission Bay Blvd	4 groups – 2 at each location Marsha Maytum/LMS Gregg Novicoff/LMS
10:00-10:45am	Project tours - split groups: Five88 Mission Bay Blvd Family House	4 groups – 2 at each location David Baker/DBA Caroline Souza/DBA
10:45-12:00pm	Project Tour – Uber HQ construction tour Tour start: 3 <sup>rd</sup> Street at Mission Bay Blvd	1455 & 1515 3 <sup>rd</sup> Street Shannon Han/SHoP Architects Eric Hoffman/SHoP Architects Karen Brandt/Heintages Ed Tingley/Quezada Architects
12:00noon	Bus departs for San Francisco Airport (SFO)	
— OR—		
12:00-2:00pm	Neighborhood walk Mission Bay and Dogpatch	Chase Center, Uber R&D, Block 27 Parking, Pier 70, local coffee
2:00pm	Bus returns to Hyatt	